
Monday, August 22, 2016 Back to School

Tuesday, August 30, 2016 during school School Roundup

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 7:00 – 9:00 Parent’s Night (new scout signups)

Wednesday, September 07, 2016 Den Meeting

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Den Meeting

Friday, September 23, 2016 Pack Meeting

Opening: Webelos II

Wednesday, October 05, 2016 Den Meeting  — popcorn orders due!

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Fall Hayride / Pack Meeting

Sunday, October 16, 2016 Planning:  Wolf Dens

Opening:  Webelos I

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Den Meeting

Friday, October 21, 2016 Popcorn orders due to Council

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 Den Meeting

Saturday, November 05, 2016 Popcorn Distribution

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Den Meeting

Friday, November 18, 2016 Pack Meeting

Opening:  Bear den

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 Den Meeting

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Holiday Party / Pack Meeting

Friday, December 16, 2016 Planning:  Bears

Opening:  Wolf den

Wednesday, December 21, 2016  7:00 – 8:30 Caroling

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Den Meeting 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Pack 843 Calendar -- 2016 - 2017

Note:  Den meetings are the first and third Wednesdays of the month, except where noted.

September

7:00 – 8:30

October

3:00 – 5:00

November

7:00 – 8:30

December

7:00 – 9:00

January



Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Den Meeting

Saturday, January 21, 2017 10:00 – 12:00 Pinewood weigh-in

Saturday, January 28, 2017 10:00 – 4:00

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 Den Meeting

Saturday, February 04, 2017 District Pinewood Derby   ?

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Den Meeting

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Blue and Gold Banquet

Sunday, February 26, 2017 Planning: Webelos II

Opening: Tiger Den

Wednesday, March 08, 2017 Den Meeting (1 week late)

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Den Meeting

Friday, March 17, 2017 Pack Meeting

Opening:  Webelos I

Wednesday, April 05, 2017 Den Meeting

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Committee Meeting

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Den Meeting

Pack Meeting — Raingutter Regatta

Friday, April 21, 2017 Planning:  Webelos I

Opening:  Bears Den

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 Den Meeting

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Spring Picnic

Sunday, May 21, 2017 Planning:  Tiger Den

Opening:  Wolf Dens

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 7:00 – 9:00 Committee Meeting

Pinewood Derby
Planning:  Webelo I

February

3:00 – 6:00

March

7:00 – 8:30

April

7:00 – 8:30

May

3:00 – 6:00

June

August


